
(Pee Wee A  Hockey)    Red Lake Falls (1) at Thief River Falls (11)
2020 MN District 16 Peewee A Playoffs,  Sunday, February 16, 2020

801 Fisher Avenue
Crookston, Minnesota 

Arena: Crookston Sports Center  Time: 10:18AM - 11:43AM
Official Scorer:  Richard Sanders  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Crookston Sports Center
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Thief River Falls
Cody Bottem  Coaches

 Starters
30 Noah Gonzales    G
04 Rylan Leake    D
07 Jackson Boyer    F
06 Joe Kelly    F
08 Paul Anderson    F
16 AJ Rogalla    F

Red Lake Falls
Troy Schmitz

 Starters
29 Teegyn Johnson    G
12 Jacob Harmoning    F
19 Brock Knott    D
02 Xavier Payment    D
08 Brayden Ste. Marie    F
09 Dylan Dahle    F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Bennett Borgen    F
03 Alec Dalager    F
05 Logan Kriel    F
09 Jax Hams    F
10 Gannon Gonsorowski    F
11 Jameson Hurst    D
12 Owen Bushy    D
14 Parker Lundgren    D

13 Ben Ness    D
15 Gavin Girdler    F
20 Kegan Schmitz    F
21 Kali Knutson    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

TRF

RLF

 Shots on Goal

TRF

RLF

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

TRF

RLF

 23 

 1 

 4 

 0 

 14 

 7 

 4 

 0 

 9 

 4 

 3 

 1 

 46 

 12 

 11 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

TRF

RLF

 3 6:00 3 4:36  1  0  0 

 4 8:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

TRF- 30 Noah Gonzales  

TRF- 

RLF- 29 Teegyn Johnson  

RLF- 

3 51:00 1 1 7 7 4 3  12  11

3 51:00 23 19 14 10 9 6  46  35

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Freddy Landmann
(Lin) Jamie Anderson
(Ref) Tyler Hagl

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  TRF 11 Jameson Hurst   5:34  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 3:37 TRF ES 06 Joe Kelly 08 Paul Anderson 16 AJ Rogalla
1 5:34 TRF ES 11 Jameson Hurst

RLF 02 Xavier Payment Tripping (2) 1 10:35
RLF 15 Gavin Girdler Cross Checking (2) 1 11:39

1 12:12 TRF PP 04 Rylan Leake 16 AJ Rogalla
RLF 15 Gavin Girdler Roughing  (2) 1 14:32
TRF 10 G.  Gonsorowski Slashing  (2) 1 14:32

1 15:12 TRF ES 16 AJ Rogalla
2 1:01 TRF ES 04 Rylan Leake

TRF 03 Alec Dalager Roughing (2) 2 6:41
2 14:34 TRF ES 16 AJ Rogalla 06 Joe Kelly
2 15:03 TRF ES 04 Rylan Leake 05 Logan Kriel 06 Joe Kelly
2 15:22 TRF ES 10 G.  Gonsorowski 06 Joe Kelly

RLF 20 Kegan Schmitz Roughing (2) 2 16:43
3 1:15 TRF ES 06 Joe Kelly 16 AJ Rogalla 07 Jackson Boyer
3 10:13 TRF ES 06 Joe Kelly 04 Rylan Leake

TRF 16 AJ Rogalla High Sticking (2) 3 11:30
3 15:41 RLF ES 15 Gavin Girdler 21 Kali Knutson 13 Ben Ness
3 16:24 TRF ES 03 Alec Dalager 07 Jackson Boyer

 End of Game


